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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nahlea Haun1530
CSC - Great Oaks

9.325 9.125 9.0009.175 36.625
1 7T 4T 7T 1 

1 

Brenna Eaglin1513
CSC - Great Oaks

8.800 9.375 9.0259.400 36.600
6T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Kayla Eaglin1525
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 9.425 9.0009.450 36.525
11 1 1 7T 3 

3 

Dephaney Zhang1515
CSC - Great Oaks

8.300 9.200 9.2259.050 35.775
17 4T 8 2 4 

4 

Rylie Ronchetti1532
CSC - Great Oaks

8.525 8.675 9.2759.125 35.600
14 14 6 1 5 

5 

Adali Guerrero1542
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 9.125 8.2259.225 35.400
4T 7T 3 17T 6 

6 

Makenzie Bennett1529
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 8.325 8.8509.100 35.325
2 18 7 9 7 

7 

Isabella Gutierrez1551
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 9.050 9.0758.350 35.200
9T 9 16 4T 8 

8 

Sienna Weinstein1572
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.175 8.5258.600 35.175
3 6 15 12T 9T

9T

Gabriella Dominguez1517
CSC - Great Oaks

8.600 8.600 9.1258.850 35.175
12 16 12 3 9T

9T

Anushka Diwe1510
CSC - Great Oaks

8.800 8.975 8.1759.175 35.125
6T 10 4T 19 11 

11 

Allison Yueh1610
San Francisco

8.825 9.200 9.0757.800 34.900
4T 4T 19 4T 12 

12 

Charlotte Fithian1564
Head Over Heels

8.550 8.875 8.5258.900 34.850
13 11 9T 12T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Goodwin1566
Head Over Heels

8.175 8.725 8.2758.900 34.075
18 13 9T 16 14 

14 

Katherine Valella1522
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 8.750 8.0508.750 34.050
15 12 14 20 15 

15 

Niharika Sharma1531
CSC - Great Oaks

8.050 8.525 8.3008.900 33.775
19 17 9T 14T 16 

16 

Lauren Jisser1527
CSC - Great Oaks

6.900 9.275 8.7758.775 33.725
20 3 13 10 17 

17 

Ada Yoder1534
CSC - Race Street

8.775 8.650 8.3007.900 33.625
8 15 18 14T 18 

18 

Chelsea Lee1514
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 8.275 8.6008.200 33.500
16 19 17 11 19 

19 

Elizabeth Bates1535
CSC - Race Street

8.725 8.150 8.2257.250 32.350
9T 20 20 17T 20 

20 
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